Stocked in
the UK by
INSTALLATION & OPERATION MANUAL
ULTRACHARGE 160
Intelligent ultra-rapid EV charging station
SEC 160kW Series DC Fast Charger--- User Manual
Disclaimer
Manufacturer shall not be liable for any consequence caused by any of the following

The SEC is an integrated DC fast charger that features high efficiency and flexible
configured. It supports the CCS2& CHA double connector charging at same time,
The Charger used in centralized fast charging station, it adopts 20kW charging power
module, and meet the charging demand of larger capacity and high endurance electric
on the market.
2.2 SEC series products model
SEC 160kW Series DC Fast Charger--- User Manual
5
2.3 Product types description
Specification
Power distribution Maximum current
Connector A Connector B Connector
A
Connector
B
SEC1000/120Y-C-PA CCS2:120kW / 200A /
SEC1000/120Y-CC-PA CCS2:60kW or 120kW
CCS2:60kW or
120kW
200A 200A
SEC1000/120Y-H-PA HCCS2:120kW / 300A /
SEC1000/120Y-HC-PA HCCS2:60kW or 120kW
CCS2:60kW or
120kW
300A 200A
SEC1000/120Y-HH-PA HCCS2:60kW or 120kW
HCCS2:60kW
or 120kW
300A 300A
SEC1000/120Y-HJ-PA HCCS2:60kW or 120kW CHA:62.5kW 300A 125A
SEC1000/120Y-CJ-PA CCS2:60kW or 120kW CHA:62.5kW 200A 125A
SEC1000/140Y-C-PA CCS2:140kW / 200A /
SEC1000/140Y-CC-PA CCS2:80kW or 140kW
CCS2:60kW or
140kW
200A 200A
SEC1000/140Y-H-PA HCCS2:140kW / 300A /
SEC1000/140Y-HC-PA HCCS2:80kW or 140kW
CCS2:60kW or
140kW
300A 200A
SEC1000/140Y-HH-PA HCCS2:80kW or 140kW
HCCS2:60kW
or 140kW
300A 300A
SEC1000/140Y-HJ-PA HCCS2:80kW or 140kW CHA:62.5kW 300A 125A
SEC1000/140Y-CJ-PA CCS2:80kW or 140kW CHA:62.5kW 200A 125A
SEC1000/160Y-C-PA CCS2:160kW / 200A /
SEC1000/160Y-CC-PA CCS2:80kW or 160kW
CCS2:80kW or
160kW
200A 200A
SEC1000/160Y-H-PA HCCS2:160kW / 300A /
SEC1000/160Y-HC-PA HCCS2:80kW or 160kW
CCS2:80kW or
160kW
300A 200A
SEC1000/160Y-HH-PA HCCS2:80kW or 160kW
HCCS2:80kW
or 160kW
300A 300A
SEC1000/160Y-HJ-PA HCCS2:80kW or 160kW CHA:62.5kW 300A 125A
SEC1000/160Y-CJ-PA CCS2:80kW or 160kW CHA:62.5kW 200A 125A
For -PA and -RA products, the parameters are the same except for the certification
SEC 160kW Series DC Fast Charger--- User Manual
6
2.4 Product views